
Union Name Work Cell Email Position

Carpenters Union Nicholas Wille 651-341-4448 nwille@ncsrcc.org Business Representative

Cement Masons and Plasters Mike Krahn 507-250-0221 mikek@local633.org Business Agent

Roofers Local 96 Kelly Hannigan 763-230-7663 651-242-4224 kelly@rooferslocal96.com Business Representative

Roofers Local 96 Mark Conroy 763-230-7663 mark@rooferslocal96.com Business Manager

Roofers Local 96 (Alternate) Nick Brenner 715-808-9933 nick@rooferslocal96.com Business Representative

Laborers Local 405 Lorne Lundeen 507-517-4141 Business Agent

Laborers Local 405 Sheldon Steele 507-951-0937 local405@locallabors405.com Business Manager

Heat and Frost Insulators, Local 34 Al Byers 651-312-1245 612-790-3041 Business Agent/Financial Secretary

I.B.E.W. L.U. 110 Doug Suchanek 651-776-4239ext7-712 612-328-2882 dsuchanek@ibew110.org Business Representative

Iron Workers Nate Oreilly 612-817-8292 nate@iron512.com Business Agent

International Union of Painters and Allied Trades Scott Parker 507-282-4048 507-244-1531 sparker@iupat82.org Business Representative

Boilermakers Local 647 Scott Hollerud 763-712-9930 763-276-5631 Scott@bm647.com Business Agent

Teamsters Local 160 Tom Nelton 507-288-6577 Business Agent

Millwright and Machinery Erectors Local 548 David Lasserre 651-636-3999 651-341-4419 dlasserre@ncsrcc.org Business Representative

IBEW Local 343 Chad Katzung 507-282-7081 Ext 114 507-251-6009 chad@ibewlocal343.org Business Manager

Operating Engineers Local 49 Eugene Grover 507-535-5869 507-291-1116 ggrover@local49.org Business Representative

Sheet Metal Workers Local # 10 Greg Andrist 507-288-7766 507-254-1042 gandrist@smw10.org Business Representative

NCRSCC Dominic Andrist 507-651-7178 dandrist@ncsrcc.org Business Representative

Local 6 Plumbers & Fitters Jeremy Andrist 507-536-0304 507-951-8528 jeremy@ualocal6.org Business Manager


